   CATALOG 2025 | North AmericaStockOptics
Product RangeDear asphericon customer
0302
asphericon‘s fine collection of aspheres, axicons, acylinders
and mounted optics – profit from the technology leader in
manufacturing high precision aspheres.
YOUR BENEFITS:
Within the StockOptics product range, you can choose from an extensive

[%]
[mm]
[mm]
[%]
≤0.1
60-40
+0/-0.05
±0.05
 ≥90
AR-Coatings2
A: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 400-600 nm, AOI=0°
B: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 600-1050 nm, AOI=0°
C: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 1000-1500 nm, AOI=0°
Product Code Ø EFL NA f/d WD λDesign Material Prices 1pc4 Prices 5pc4
[mm] [mm] [mm] [nm] uncoated coated uncoated coated
AHL10-08-P5  10 8 0.55 0.80 6.0 780 S-LAH64  $166  $195  $161  $188
AHL12-10-P 12.5 10 0.55 0.80 7.6 780 S-LAH64  $194  $222  $187  $215
AHL15-12-P 15 12 0.55 0.80 9.0 780 S-LAH64  $207  $236  $202  $228
AHL18-15-P 18 15 0.53 0.83 11.5 780 S-LAH64  $222  $261  $215  $253
AHL20-18-P 20 18 0.49 0.90 14.0 780 S-LAH64  $236  $272  $228  $264
AHL25-20-P 25 20 0.54 0.80 15.7 780 S-LAH64  $249  $286  $242  $277
AHL30-26-P 30 26 0.52 0.87 20.6 780 S-LAH64  $319  $366  $309  $355
AHL45-32-P 45 32 0.61 0.71 24.2 780 S-LAH64  $417  $520  $403  $504
AHL50-40-P 50 40 0.55 0.80 31.3 780 S-LAH64  $445  $569  $431  $552
Mounted &
unmounted
lenses
Product Code Ø EFL NA f/d WD λDesign Material Prices 1pc4 Prices 5pc4 Prices Mounted 1pc4
[mm] [mm] [mm] [nm] uncoated coated uncoated coated uncoated coated
AHL10-08-U5  10 8 0.55 0.80 6.0 780 S-LAH64  $333  $386  $321  $375 - -
AHL12-10-U 12.5 10 0.55 0.80 7.6 780 S-LAH64  $388  $442  $376  $429  $494  $543
AHL15-12-U 15 12 0.55 0.80 9.0 780 S-LAH64  $416  $473  $402  $458  $519  $581
AHL18-15-U 18 15 0.53 0.83 11.5 780 S-LAH64  $444  $522  $430  $505  $550  $628
AHL20-18-U 20 18 0.49 0.90 14.0 780 S-LAH64  $470  $543  $456  $526  $577  $647
AHL25-20-U 25 20 0.54 0.80 15.7 780 S-LAH64  $500  $572  $484  $554  $606  $679
AHL30-26-U 30 26 0.52 0.87 20.6 780 S-LAH64  $638  $735  $618  $711 - -
AHL45-32-U 45 32 0.61 0.71 24.2 780 S-LAH64  $834  $1.039  $809  $1.007 - -
AHL50-40-U 50 40 0.55 0.80 31.3 780 S-LAH64  $890  $1.141  $862  $1.107 - -
PRECISION
Surface Form Deviation (RMSi)3 [µm] ≤0.5 Wavefront RMS [nm] ≤390
ULTRA
Surface Form Deviation (RMSi)3 [µm] ≤0.1 Wavefront RMS [nm] ≤78
AR-Coatings2
1 For lenses ALL50-100, ALL100-200 please consider a center thickness tolerance of ±0.1. For lenses ALL75-60,  ALL100-100 please consider a center thickness tolerance of ±0.15. | 2 Custom coatings
available upon request. | 3 For lenses ALL75-60, ALL75-150, ALL100-100, ALL100-200 please consider a maximum value of 0.75. RMSi corresponding to ISO 10110-5 (surface form tolerances). | 4 Prices
valid per piece. More volume discounts at www.asphericon.com. | 5 Prices of mounted lenses valid per piece. More volumes and discounts of coated and uncoated mounted lenses at www.asphericon.com. |
6 Other diameters on request. | General: Technical parameters and prices are subject to change without prior notice.
a|Low-NA
Available in a focal length-diameter-ratio (f/d) of 2.0 and ideally suited for light collection

[Scratch-Dig]
[%]
[mm]
[mm]
[%]
≤0.1
60-40
+0/-0.05
±0.05
 ≥90
A: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 400-600 nm, AOI=0°
B: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 600-1050 nm, AOI=0°
C: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 1000-1500 nm, AOI=0°
Product Code Ø EFL NA f/d WD λDesign Material Prices 1pc4 Prices 5pc4
[mm] [mm] [mm] [nm] uncoated coated uncoated coated
ALL12-25-P 12.5 25 0.23 2.0 22.4 780 N-BK7  $194  $222  $187  $215
ALL25-50-P 25 50 0.23 2.0 46.0 780 N-BK7  $249  $286  $242  $277
ALL50-100-P 50 100 0.24 2.0 93.4 780 N-BK7  $445  $588  $431  $570
ALL75-60-P 75 60 0.62 0.8 36.5 780 N-BK7  $759  $980  $736  $950
ALL75-150-P 75 150 0.23 2.0 140.1 780 N-BK7  $759  $980  $736  $950
ALL100-100-P 100 100 0.48 1.0 76.2 780 N-BK7  $1.088  $1.485  $1.054  $1.439
ALL100-200-P 100 200 0.23 2.0 187.4 780 N-BK7  $1.088  $1.485  $1.054  $1.439
Mounted &
unmounted
lenses
Product Code Ø6 EFL NA f/d WD λDesign Material Prices 1pc4 Prices 5pc4 Prices Mounted 1pc5
[mm] [mm] [mm] [nm] uncoated coated uncoated coated uncoated coated
ALL12-25-U 12.5 25 0.23 2.0 22.4 780 N-BK7  $388  $442  $376  $429  $494  $543
ALL25-50-U 25 50 0.23 2.0 46.0 780 N-BK7  $500  $572  $484  $554  $606  $679
ALL50-100-U 50 100 0.24 2.0 93.4 780 N-BK7  $890  $1.175  $862  $1.139 - -
PRECISION
Surface Form Deviation (RMSi)3 [µm] ≤0.5 Wavefront RMS [nm] ≤255
ULTRA
Surface Form Deviation (RMSi)3 [µm] ≤0.1 Wavefront RMS [nm] ≤51

Diameter Tolerance
Center Thickness Tolerance1
Clear Aperture
[Scratch-Dig]
[%]
[mm]
[mm]
[%]
≤0.1
20-20
+0/-0.05
±0.05
 ≥90
Product Code Ø EFL NA f/d WD λDesign Prices 1pc3
[mm] [mm] [mm] [nm] uncoated coated
AFL12-10-P 12.5 10 0.58 0.833 5.7 355  $398  $447
AFL12-15-P 12.5 15 0.39 1.2 12.3 285  $365  $417
AFL12-20-P 12.5 20 0.29 1.6 17.3 285  $365  $417
AFL25-17-P 25 17 0.64 0.7 10.0 355  $594  $666
AFL25-20-P 25 20 0.56 0.8 12.6 355  $569  $654
AFL25-25-P 25 25 0.48 1.0 17.0 285  $544  $629
AFL25-30-P 25 30 0.39 1.2 23.3 285  $452  $525
AFL25-40-P 25 40 0.29 1.6 34.6 285  $452  $525
AFL25-50-P 25 50 0.23 2.0 45.1 355  $452  $525
AFL25-75-P 25 75 0.15 3.0 70.9 355  $452  $525
AFL25-100-P 25 100 0.11 4.0 96.3 355  $452  $525
AFL50-40-P 50 40 0.56 0.8 25.2 355  $880  $978
AFL50-50-P 50 50 0.48 1.0 37.0 355  $855  $955
AFL50-60-P 50 60 0.39 1.2 48.3 285  $855  $955
AFL50-80-P 50 80 0.29 1.6 70.6 285  $855  $955
AFL50-100-P 50 100 0.23 2.0 91.5 355  $794  $918
AR-Coatings
A: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 400-600 nm, AOI=0°
B: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 600-1050 nm, AOI=0°
C: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 1000-1500 nm, AOI=0°

limited up to
1600 nm!
Aspheres with optimized design wavelengths,
perfectly matching your UV application!
PRECISION
Surface Form Deviation (RMSi)2
Wavefront RMS
[µm]
[nm]
≤0.5
≤235
Y: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 320-450 nm, AOI=0°
12
Product Code Ø EFL NA f/d WD λDesign Prices 1pc2 Prices Mounted 1pc3
[mm] [mm] [mm] [nm] uncoated coated uncoated coated
AFL12-10-U 12.5 10 0.58 0.833 5.7 355  $422  $470 $523 $571
AFL12-15-U 12.5 15 0.39 1.2 12.3 285  $416  $465  $514  $562
AFL12-20-U 12.5 20 0.29 1.6 17.3 285  $416  $465  $514  $562
AFL25-17-U 25 17 0.64 0.7 10.0 355  $636  $709 $737 $847
AFL25-20-U 25 20 0.56 0.8 12.6 355  $599  $709 $706 $816
AFL25-25-U 25 25 0.48 1.0 17.0 285  $575  $684  $684  $795
AFL25-30-U 25 30 0.39 1.2 23.3 285  $525  $599  $636  $709
AFL25-40-U 25 40 0.29 1.6 34.6 285  $525  $599  $636  $709
AFL25-50-U 25 50 0.23 2.0 45.1 355  $525  $599  $636  $709
AFL25-75-U 25 75 0.15 3.0 70.9 355  $525  $599  $618  $709
AFL25-100-U 25 100 0.11 4.0 96.3 355  $525  $599  $636  $709
AFL50-40-U 50 40 0.56 0.8 25.2 355  $930  $1,027 - -
AFL50-50-U 50 50 0.48 1.0 37.0 355  $905  $1,002 - -
AFL50-60-U 50 60 0.39 1.2 48.3 285  $905  $1,002 - -
AFL50-80-U 50 80 0.29 1.6 70.6 285  $905  $1,002 - -
AFL50-100-U 50 100 0.23 2.0 91.5 355  $855  $1,004 - -
Product Code Ø EFL NA f/d WD λDesign Prices 1pc2 Prices Mounted 1pc3
[mm] [mm] [mm] [nm] uncoated coated uncoated coated
AFL25-50-D 25 50 0.23 2.0 45.1 355 $846  $945 $950  $1,058
AFL25-75-D 25 75 0.15 3.0 70.9 355 $846  $945 $950  $1,058
AFL25-100-D 25 100 0.11 4.0 96.3 355 $846  $945 $950  $1,058
ULTRA BEAMTUNING
Available
 with V-coatings
355 nm, 532 nm

[mm]
[mm]
[%]
<0.07
40-20
+0/-0.1
±0.1/-0
 >90
AR-Coatings2
A: RMAX<1.0%, 532 nm, AOI=0°
B: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 632-780 nm, AOI=0°
C: RMAX<1.0%, 1064 nm, AOI=0°
X: RMAX<1.0%, 355 nm, AOI=0°
 Product Code Ø Angle Edge Thickness λDesign Material Prices 1pc3 Prices 5pc3 Prices Mounted 1pc4
[mm] [degree] [mm] [nm] uncoated coated uncoated coated uncoated coated
XFL12-050-U7 12.7 5.0 5.04 780 Fused Silica $336 $391 $318 $371 - -
XFL25-005-U5 25.4 0.5 5.0 780 Fused Silica  $569  $684  $539  $648  $679  $802
XFL25-010-U5 25.4 1.0 5.0 780 Fused Silica  $569  $684  $539  $648  $679  $802
XFL25-020-U5 25.4 2.0 5.0 780 Fused Silica  $569  $684  $539  $648  $679  $802
XFL25-050-U5 25.4 5.0 5.0 780 Fused Silica  $569  $684  $539  $648  $679  $802
XFL25-100-U5 25.4 10.0 5.0 780 Fused Silica  $569  $684  $539  $648  $679  $802
XFL25-200-U5 25.4 20.0 5.0 780 Fused Silica  $569  $684  $539  $648  $679  $802
XFL50-005-U6 50.8 0.5 8.0 780 Fused Silica  $923  $1.076  $875  $1.020 - -
XFL50-050-U6 50.8 5.0 8.0 780 Fused Silica  $923  $1.076  $875  $1.020 - -
XFL50-100-U6 50.8 10.0 8.0 780 Fused Silica  $923  $1.076  $875  $1.020 - -
XFL50-200-U6 50.8 20.0 8.0 780 Fused Silica  $923  $1.076  $875  $1.020 - -
Mounted &
unmounted
axicons
1 RMSi corresponds to ISO 10110-5 (surface form tolerances). | 2 For lenses CHL45-32, CHL50-40, please consider a center thickness tolerance of ±0.1. | 3 Custom coatings available upon request. | 4 Prices

[mm]
[%]
≤0.5
≤0.1
60-40
+/-0.1
±0.05
 ≥90
AR-Coatings3
A: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 400-600 nm, AOI=0°
B: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 600-1050 nm, AOI=0°
C: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 1000-1500 nm, AOI=0°
Width Tolerance [mm] +0/-0.05
Product Code Size EFL NA f/d WD λDesign Material Prices 1pc4 Prices 5pc4
[mm] [mm] [mm] [nm] uncoated coated uncoated coated
CHL10-08-P 10x10 8 0.54 0.8 6.3 780 S-LAH64  $345  $402  $335  $390
CHL12-10-P 12.5x12.5 10 0.55 0.8 7.2 780 S-LAH64  $403  $459  $391  $446
CHL15-12-P 15x15 12 0.54 0.8 9.2 780 S-LAH64  $431  $491  $418  $476
CHL18-15-P 18x18 15 0.53 0.83 11.6 780 S-LAH64  $461  $542  $447  $525
CHL20-18-P 20x20 18 0.49 0.9 14.3 780 S-LAH64  $489  $570  $474  $552
CHL25-20-P 25x25 20 0.54 0.8 15.8 780 S-LAH64  $519  $600  $503  $581
CHL30-26-P 30x30 26 0.52 0.87 21.5 780 S-LAH64  $663  $780  $643  $755
CHL45-32-P 45x45 32 0.61 0.71 24.7 780 S-LAH64  $867  $1.129  $840  $1.093
CHL50-40-P 50x50 40 0.55 0.8 32.1 780 S-LAH64  $925  $1.186  $896  $1.150
Precise
acylinders
with RMSi
≤ 0.5 µm